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DATENBLATT

3S-R100/70
3S Abfl Reduktion DN/OD110-75
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PRODUKTDETAILS

Anwendungsklasse
Ausdehnungskoeffizient
Aullendurchmesser
AuBendurchmesser Muffe
Aullendurchmesser Muffe Reduziert
AulBendurchmesser reduziert
DN

DN reduziert

Einsatzbereich

Farbe

Markenname

Material

Produktnorm

Ringsteifigkeit
Schallddmmmal (bei 4 1/s)

17.04.2024

PIPELIFE ©

36,44 €
pro 1 Stick (exkl. Mwst.)

Code: ADG

Beschreibung
3S Reduktion

B

0,09 mm/mK

110 mm

129 mm

91 mm

75 mm

100

70 mm
Abfluss/Luftung
RAL 7035 lichtgrau
3S

PP-MV

ONORM EN 1451-1
4 kN/m?

17 dB
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Temperaturbestandigkeit
Verlegetemperatur
z-Mafl

17.04.2024

0 bis +95 °C
-20 °C
26 mm

PIPELIFE ©
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